

City of Aurora Request for Proposal 11-13R
2011 Maintenance Repairs
Stolp Island Parking Structure

				DRV Contractors, LLC Shelby Twp, MI		Harry S. Peterson Company Chicago, IL		J. Gill and Company South Holland, IL		Takao Nagai Concrete Restoration Chicago, IL	
Work Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	General Requirements	L.S	1	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 3,592.00	\$ 3,592.00	\$ 1,064.00	\$ 1,064.00	\$ 7,525.00	\$ 7,525.00
3.1	Floor Repair	S.F.	105	50.00	5,250.00	52.00	5,460.00	30.00	3,150.00	60.00	6,300.00
3.8	Stair Nosing Repair	S.F.	32	255.00	8,160.00	270.00	8,640.00	325.00	10,400.00	305.00	9,760.00
6.1	Column Repair	S.F.	2	350.00	700.00	150.00	300.00	175.00	350.00	175.00	350.00
10.3	Expansion Joint - Elastomeric Concrete	L.F.	160	85.00	13,600.00	102.50	16,400.00	125.00	20,000.00	148.00	23,680.00
11.2	Control Joint Sealant	L.F.	2980	4.00	11,920.00	3.40	10,132.00	6.00	17,880.00	4.75	14,155.00
11.4	Tee/Tee Joint Sealant	L.F.	1350	5.75	7,762.50	6.00	8,100.00	7.30	9,855.00	7.50	10,125.00
11.7	Cove Sealant	L.F.	1700	4.25	7,225.00	4.95	8,415.00	5.00	8,500.00	6.00	10,200.00
16.1	Traffic Topping	S.F.	9820	4.15	40,753.00	2.90	28,478.00	2.65	26,023.00	5.65	55,483.00
40.2	Shear Connector Repair	EA.	17	450.00	7,650.00	435.00	7,395.00	95.00	1,615.00	175.00	2,975.00
45.5	Pavement Markings	L.S.	1.5	1,500.00	2,250.00		1,985.00	508.00	762.00		1,880.00
Total Amount of Bid as Calculated				\$ 123,770.50		\$ 98,897.00		\$ 99,599.00		\$ 142,433.00	
Total Amount of Bid as Read				\$ 123,770.50		\$ 98,897.00		\$ 99,599.00		\$ 139,382.00	

Items highlighted in yellow differ from the original bid submit

Bid Opened June 15, 2011